
1" N
PT

KN
O

CKO
U

T
8005360 M

O
U

N
TIN

G
 BASE

(25.10)

14

5.87

8.17±
.50

8

6.75

3
24.88

12
6.43

Ø
13/32

(4 PLAC
ES)

14

14

12.25

Ø
4, D

ISC
H

AR
G

E

T
Y

P
IC

A
L W

T
 =

 2
1

4
 lb

s

T
Y

P
IC

A
L M

O
T

O
R

:
P

A
X

T
O

N
 2

6
5

1
1

0
6

8
0

0
5

5
5

6
 o

r 8
0

0
5

5
6

0
FILT

E
R

 / S
ILE

N
C

E
R

FO
R

 R
EPLAC

EM
EN

T PAR
TS IN

FO
R

M
ATIO

N
 O

R
 EXACT C-C D

IM
EN

SIO
N

,
PLEASE SEE TH

E SPECIFIC "PAR
TS D

IAG
R
AM

" FO
R

 YO
U

R
 BLO

W
ER

.
IN

V
EN

TO
R D

W
G

 N
o.

P
h

o
n

e
:  (8

0
0

) 4
4

1
-7

4
7

5
              (5

1
3

) 8
9

1
-7

4
7

4
TH

IS D
O

C
U

M
EN

T IS TH
E PR

O
PER

TY
O

F PA
XTO

N
 PR

O
D

U
CTS AN

D
 IS

FU
R

N
ISH

ED
 O

N
 TH

E CO
N

D
ITIO

N
TH

A
T IT IS TO

 B
E U

SED
 O

N
LY BY

PA
XTO

N
 C

U
STO

M
ER

S FO
R

IN
TEG

R
A
TIN

G
 PAXTO

N
EQ

U
IPM

EN
T.  TH

IS D
O

CU
M

EN
T

M
A
Y B

E U
SED

 B
Y CU

STO
M

ER
S TO

C
R

EA
TE TH

EIR
 O

W
N

 EQ
U

IPM
EN

T
D

O
C
U

M
EN

TA
TIO

N
.  O

TH
ER

W
ISE

TH
IS D

O
C
U

M
EN

T IS N
O

T TO
 BE

U
SED

 IN
 A

N
Y SH

A
PE O

R
 FO

R
M

 TO
C
R

EA
TE D

O
C
U

M
EN

TS, PAR
TS, O

R
EQ

U
PIM

EN
T.

1
0

1
2

5
 C

arver R
o

ad
C

in
cin

n
a

ti, O
H

 4
5

2
4

2

D
ATE

w
w

w
.p

ax
to

n
p

rod
u

cts.co
m

P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S

O
A

-B
6

2
1

5
-9

.5
2

5
-V

IE
W

-A
-A

O
VER

A
LL D

W
G

, BLW
R

, A
T1200 15H

p 215TC
A
T1200-15-215TC

-9.525-430, VIEW
 A-A

7/15/2013


